PORTWEST

DC802 - Duck Quilt Lined Bib and Brace
Collection: 100% Cotton Workwear

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: 100% Cotton

Outer Carton: 10

Product information

these hard wearing quilt lined bib and braces are perfect for any cold
conditions, Fully lined to keep you warm with long side seam zips for easy
access with boot on.

100% Cotton Workwear

This range of cleverly crafted traditional designs have been constructed
using our high specification 100% cotton premium fabric.

Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many
end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used
guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of
everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and
manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Features

- Made from 100% cotton fabric for added comfort and breathability
« Quilt lined for thermal insulation

- 6 pockets for ample storage

- Knee pad pockets to facilitate knee pads

- Adjustable shoulder strap for added comfort

- Double rule pocket

- Hammer loop for secure storage of work tools
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PORTWEST

DC802 - Duck Quilt Lined Bib and Brace
Commodity Code:

Test House

Wash Care

X [ [ XX

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
DC802BKRS
DC802BKRM
DC802BKRL
DC802BKRXL
DC802BKRXXL
DC802BKRXXXL
DC802BKR4XL
DC802BKR5XL

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Weight(Kg)
1.6190
1.6880
1.7470
1.7940
1.8500
1.9050
1.9830
2.0350

Cubic(m?)
0.1300
0.1300
0.1300
0.1300
0.1300
0.1300
0.1300
0.1300

EAN13

5036108375103
5036108375097
5036108375080

5036108375110
5036108375127
5036108375134
5036108375066
5036108375073

GTIN/DUN14

15036108859587
15036108859570
15036108859563
15036108859594
15036108859600
15036108859617
15036108859549
15036108859556
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